
Camden Soccer Club 
U10 Recreational Schedule 

 

Camden Soccer Complex U10 Field Schedule 

 

Saturday 3/11/2017 

8:45am  S1 U10 Monroe at   U10 Spahr 

10:15am  S1 U10 Arreola at   U10 Martin 

11:30am  S1 U10 Cox at   U10 Hardy 

 

Saturday 3/18/2017 

8:45am  S1 U10 Hardy at   U10 Arreola 

10:15am  S1 U10 Spahr at   U10 Cox 

11:30am S1  U10 Martin at    U10 Monroe 

 

Monday 3/20/2017 

5:30pm  S1 U10 Cox at   U10 Monroe 

 

Tuesday 3/21/2017 

5:30pm  S1 U10 Hardy at   U10 Martin 

 

Thursday 3/23/2017 

5:30pm  S1 U10 Arreola at   U10 Spahr 

 

Saturday 3/25/2017 – NO GAMES – First week of Spring Break 

 

Saturday 4/1/2017 

8:45am  S1 U10 Martin at   U10 Cox 

10:15am  S1 U10 Monroe at   U10 Arreola 

11:30am  S1 U10 Spahr at   U10 Hardy 

 

Saturday 4/8/2017 

8:45am  S1 U10 Spahr at   U10 Martin 

10:15am  S1 U10 Hardy at   U10 Monroe 

11:30am  S1 U10 Arreola at   U10 Cox 

 

Monday 4/10/2017 

5:30pm  S1 U10 Martin at   U10 Arreola 

 

Tuesday 4/11/2017 

5:30pm  S1 U10 Hardy at   U10 Cox 

 

Thursday 4/13/2017 

5:30pm  S1 U10 Spahr at   U10 Monroe 

 

Saturday 4/15/2017 – NO GAMES – Easter Weekend 

 

Saturday 4/22/2017 

9:00am  S1 U10 Spahr at   U10 Monroe   @Camden Fields 

10:30am  S1 U10 Arreola at   U10 AISC Clifton  @Camden Fields 

12:00pm  S1 U10 Cox at   U10 AISC Sephestine  @Camden Fields 

1:30pm S1 U10 Hardy   U10 AISC Cacciatore  @Camden Fields 

3:00pm S1 U10 Martin at  U10 AISC Gordon  @Camden Fields 
 

 



Saturday 4/29/2017 

8:30am  U10 AISC Gordon vs   U10 Hardy @Amelia Island Soccer U10 Field 2 

8:30am  U10 AISC Cacciatore vs  U10 Martin @Amelia Island Soccer U10 Field 1 

10:00am   U10 AISC Sephestine vs U10 Spahr @Amelia Island Soccer U10 Field 2 

10:00am U10 AISC Clifton vs  U10 Monroe @Amelia Island Soccer U10 Field 1 

10:30am S1 U10 Arreola at  U10 Cox @Camden Soccer Fields 

 

Saturday 5/6/2017 

9:00am  S1 U10 Spahr vs   U10 Arreola  @Camden Soccer U10 Field 1  

10:30am  S1 U10 Martin vs   U10 AISC Clifton @Camden Soccer U10 Field 1 

12:00pm  S1 U10 Hardy vs  U10 AISC Sephestine @Camden Soccer U10 Field 1 

1:30pm S1 U10 Cox vs   U10 AISC Cacciatore @Camden Soccer U10 Field 1 

3:00pm S1 U10 Monroe vs  U10 AISC Gordon @Camden Soccer U10 Field 1 

 

Saturday 5/13/2017 

8:45am  S1 U10 Monroe at   U10 Hardy 

10:15am  S1 U10 Martin at   U10 Spahr 

11:30am  S1 U10 Cox at   U10 Arreola 

 

 

 

 

**AISC – Amelia Island Soccer Club 

 

***Games on 4/22, 4/29 and 5/6 – our U10 teams will be playing with teams from Amelia 

Island. 

 

****Games on 5/13 are back at home as regular in house games. 


